Route 424, 427 - To Stirling

Route 428 - To Stirling

Route 428 - From Stirling

Effective: 15/07/2024

Bus Timetable

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ Timed Stops @ Timed Stops @
Stop No. 12554 / Stand 8 11559 / Stand 2 26821 18584 19164 11544 / Stand 8 Stop No. 12554 / Stand 8 18584 11537 / Stand 1 Stop No. 11537 / Stand 1 18612 12554 / Stand 8
Warwick Karrinyup Balcatta Rd / Erindale Rd / Gwelup Stirling Warwick Erindale Rd / Stirling Stirling Erindale Rd / Warwick
Route No. St Bus Stn Careniup Av Balcatta Rd Shop Ctr Stn Route No. Stn Balcatta Rd Stn Route No. Stn Balcatta Rd Stn
Monday to Friday Monday to Friday Monday to Friday
am 424 - 5:35 5:46 - 5:50 6:00 am 428 D - D 6:02 6:15 am 428 D - 7:01 7:10
427 6:08 - - 6:13 6:18 6:30 428 6:17 6:21 6:40 428 7:06 T:21 1:32
424 - 6:32 6:45 - 6:50 7.00 428 6:36 6:40 7:00 428 8:06 8:23 8:34
421 6:48 - - 6:53 6:58 710 428 6:55 7:00 720 428 9:21 9:36 9:47
424 - 6:50 7:03 - 7:09 7:20 428 T12 718 7:40 428 10:20 10:35 10:45
427 7:05 - - ™ 17 7:30 428 7:29 7:35 8:00 428 11:20 1:35 1:45
424 - 7:06 7:20 - 127 7:40 428 7:54 8:00 8:25 pm 428 12:20 12:35 12:45 Routes
421 7.23 - - 7:29 735 7:50 428 8:22 8:28 8:50 428 1:20 1:35 1:46
424 - 7:25 7:39 - T:46 8:00 428 8:52 8:58 9:20 428 2:26 2:42 2:54 424 stir“nq Stn - Karrinyup Bus Stn
427 7:40 - - T:47 7:53 8:10 428 9:53 9:59 10:18 428 3:36 3:54 4:07 via North Beach Rd & Gwelup
424 - T:45 7:58 - 8:05 8:20 428 10:53 10:59 1:18 428 4:06 4:24 4:37
421 8:01 - - 8:08 8:14 8:30 428 11:53 11:59 12:18 428 4:36 4:53 5:06 Stirling Stn - Warwick Stn
424 - 8:08 8:22 - 8:28 8:40 pm 428 12:53 12:59 1:18 428 5:06 5:23 5:36 427 via North Beach Rd &
421 8:24 - - 8:31 8:37 8:50 428 1:55 2:01 2:20 428 5:26 5:42 5:54 .
421 8:44 - - 8:51 8:57 9:10 428 3:01 308 3:30 428 5:46 6:02 6:13 Erindale Rd
424 - 9:01 9:13 - 9:19 9:30 428 411 4:18 4:40 428 6:06 6:21 6:32 - _ .
421 9:39 - - 9:45 9:51 10:03 428 513 5:20 540 428 6:26 6:40 6:50 428 Stirling Stn - Warwick Stn
424 - 10:05 10:17 - 10:23 10:33 428 5:43 5:50 6:10 428 A 6:56 A T:09 - via Balcatta
427 10:40 - - 10:45 10:51 1:03 428 A 7:36 A T:49 -
424 - 11:05 11:16 - 1:22 1:33 Saturday For information about connections
A R - . . . with ofher bus an trin servies,
m 424D - 12:01 12:16 - 12:21 12:33 o 128 Tz T 7:33 .
p 437 1740 = e 12:46 1 2:5 5 1: 03 428 8:11 816 8:33 am 428 6:42 6:56 7:04 please use JourneyPlanner at
N . . N . . 428 9:10 9:16 9:33 428 7:20 7:34 7.42 transperth.wa.gov.au
. R R . . . 428 10:08 10:14 10:33 . . .
427 1:47 1:53 1:59 2:10 428 9:20 9:34 9:43
424 - 2:11 2:23 - 2:29 2:40 428 11:06 11:13 11:33 : : :
m 428 12:06 12:13 12:33 428 10:20 10:34 10:44
427 2:44 - - 2:51 2:57 3:10 p : ° * 428 11:20 11:34 1:44
- . . - . . 428 1:09 1:15 1:33 . . '
424 3:08 3:21 3:28 3:40 . . .
N R R - N N 428 2:09 2:15 2:33 pm 428 12:20 12:35 12:45
424 A 3:23 3:30 3:43 428 120 135 145
421 3:47 - - 3:55 4:01 4:15 428 4:09 415 4:33 428 3:20 3:35 345
424 - 4:14 4:27 - 4:33 4:45 428 5:08 5:14 5:33 428 4:20 4:35 4:44
421 4:34 - - 4:41 4:47 5:00 428 6:09 615 6:33 428 5:20 5:35 5:44
424 - 4:44 4:57 - 5:03 5:15 428 (41 w17 733 428 6:20 6:34 6:43
427 5:05 - - 51 5:17 5:30 : : :
424 - 5:19 5:32 - 5:38 5:50 Sunday and Public Holidays x "
427 5:57 i i 6:03 6:08 6:20 am 428 D N D 7:20 7:33 Sunday and Pullc Holidays .
280 - D 8:20 8:33 am 428 A 750 A 8:03 g Suburbs
Saturday 428 D - D 9:20 9:33 428 A 8:50 A 9:03
am 424 - 5:47 5:59 - 6:02 6:10 428 D ; D 10:20 10:33 428 A 9:50 A 10:03 - Balcatta North Beach
424 - 7:08 719 - 7:23 7:33 428 D - D 11:20 11:33 428 A 10:50 A 11:03 . Carine Stirling
424 - 8:07 8:19 - 8:23 8:33 pm 428D - D 12:20 12:33 :gg ﬁ 12;2% AA121:gg - Gwelup Triga
424 - 9:06 9:18 - 9:23 9:33 428 D - D 1:20 1:33 pm : : Hamersley Warwick
424 - 10:06 10:18 - 10:23 10:33 428 D . D 2:20 2:33 428 A 1:50 A 2:03 - )
424 - 11:05 nr - 1n:22 1:33 428 D - D 3:20 3:33 428 A 2:50 A 3:03 - Karrinyup
pm 424D - 12:02 12:17 - 12:22 12:33 428 D - D 4:20 4:33 428 A 3:50 A 4:04 -
424D - 1:02 1:17 - 1:22 1:33 428 D - D 5:21 5:33 428 A 450 A 5:04 -
424 - 2:04 2:16 - 2:21 2:33 428 D - D 6:21 6:33 428 A 5:50 A 6:03 -
424 - 3:04 3:16 - 3:21 3:33 : : 428 A 6:50 A 7:03 -
424 - 4:05 417 - 4:22 4:33
20 505 517 : 522 5:33 All Transperth buses are accessible
No Sunday and Public Holiday service inegn‘-ai:\;alreolr?nd /ogzls::attra]eRac: c;lleurr?\re\}/ 3 Hime shown A Tt:;rpinat:s on Jones St near Eversley St
at time shown.
A Operates on school days only and departs S Operates on school days only. Departs from Our Lady of prior to first time shown. \‘ Transperth
Carine Senior High School at 3.12pm. Grace School at 3.00pm, then deviates via Carine Senior
D Deviates via Meath Retirement Village. High School.




Route 424, 427 - From Stirling Route 424, 427, 428 Map

Timed Stops @ @ @ @ N\
Stop No. 11544 / Stand 8 19167 18612 18966 11561 / Stand 4 12554 / Stand 8 \
Route No. Stirling Gwelup Erindale Rd / Balcatta Rd / Karrinyup Warwick \ GREENWOOD
: Stn Shop Ctr Balcatta Rd Careniup Av Bus Stn Stn N
Monday to Friday ‘\\
am 424 T:16 T:22 - 1:26 T:45 - AN
424 H T:52 7:59 - 8:06 8:24 - DUNCRAIG A
424 S 7:52 7:59 - 8:06 8:35 - N\
427 8:26 8:34 8:39 - - 8:50 A
424 8:46 8:53 - 8:57 917 - L
421 9:.06 9:13 9:18 - - 9:28 \
424 D 9:36 9:42 - 9:47 10:06 - \ , =
421 10:06 10:13 10:18 - - 10:28 ) Warwick
24D 1035 10:41 : 10:46 11:05 : O Beach Ra ey .
421 11:05 112 117 - - 1:27 \ WEERIEK T\ LooKki ng
424 11:35 11:41 - 11:46 12:03 - o J>tavion —§ 5
pm 427 12:05 12:12 12:17 - - 12:28 \ I or more
424 12:35 12:41 - 12:46 1:03 - CARINE \ @ . .
421 1:05 1:12 117 - - 1:28 Carine \ " 3 BALGA information?
424 1:34 1:40 - 1:45 2:02 - suanp " \ £
421 2:06 2:13 2:19 - - 2:30 \ : Visit i
424 2:36 2:43 - 2:48 3:05 - \ isit us online
421 3:06 313 3:20 - - 3:33 BEACH S BalcattaRd /| . transperth.wa.gov.au
o ge2 areniup Av \ Erindale Rd /
424 3:36 3:44 - 3:49 4:08 - North Beach Rd \ Balcatta Rd $& Get the app
421 4:06 414 4:21 - - 4:34 , Lt Download our free
424 4:16 4:24 - 4:29 4:48 - Pliby-5¢ . 27 g ; ® L
427 4:26 4:35 4:40 - - 4:54 o o~ Sedgeford Rd g Gorf Colle . ¢ ) iPhone® or Android a.pp
424 4:36 443 _ 4:48 5:07 _ u_% Careniup’Av - Nat to help you plan your journey.
421 4:46 4:54 4:59 - - 5:12 -7 Edgefield Wy ) BALCATTA | Delawney st
424 4:56 5:03 - 5:08 5:27 - et g Lamersty - <
427 5:06 5:14 5:19 - - 5:32 2\ ) Pacre St MartonRd § 2
a8 y 539 2 A 552 8 e Y e 8 7
424 5:36 5:43 - 5:48 6:06 - .. Aol st Ttonst Caddst | [1 2
427 5:46 5:54 5:59 - - 6:10
424 5:56 6:03 - 6:08 6:25 - — B o Bolcots
421 6:06 6:13 6:18 - - 6:28 s S ) S— Link to the Transperth app
424 6:16 6:22 - 6:27 6:44 - TRIGG  Analkan Gk s North Beach Rd- . for Android™ and iPhone®
421 6:26 6:33 6:38 - - 6:48 Karrinyup N as Z
424 6:36 6:42 - 6:47 7:03 - pos Sigtion o Vi Call us
427 6:46 6:53 6:57 - - 7:06 InfoLine on 13 62 13
424 6:56 7:01 - 7:06 T:22 - (TIS 1314 50)
421 1:06 13 AL - - 1:26 oeborne P P Hearing or speech impaired?
‘ Osborne P‘“ark Hosp C,j‘\)\ CaII via NRS on 133 677
Saturday Legend \ NI
am 424 6:42 6:47 - 6:52 7:06 - -~ | Visit an InfoCentre at:
424 7:35 7:40 - 1:45 7:59 - o &y  Airport Central Station
424 8:35 8:41 - 8:46 9:02 - Bus Station L e Elizabeth Quay Bus Station
. . - . . - rain Station wi INNALOO > ) .
20 103 i - 1046 04 - st ~ perth Station
: : : : . e Per ation
424 1:35 11:41 - 11:46 12:05 - © Timed stop boUBLEVEW + Perth Underground Station
pm 424 12:35 12:41 - 12:46 1:03 - === Bus Routes Stirling Station
424 1:35 1:41 - 1:46 2:02 - Bus Route Numbers
424 2:35 2:41 - 2:46 3:02 -
424 3:35 3:41 - 3:46 4:02 - and torminates A m .
424 4:35 4:41 = 4:46 5:02 = === Train Line \ 4
424 5:35 5:41 - 5:46 6:02 - Hospita
No Sunday and Public Holiday service . e OSBORNE\PARK
. ?ZhFoEol, University, 0 Scale 1.2km K /\
shonping Centre ————— @ T h
D Deviates via Meath Retirement Village. S  Operates on school days only and deviates WEMB,_[E)Y ] \‘ ranSPef't
H Operates on school holidays only. via Carine High School. Parks DOWNS




